
Key contacts at a glance for headteachers 

Role/ Area Senior 
contact 

Telephone 
020 8825 
xxxx  

Email Ealing council teams Online advice External 
organisations 

Senior Leadership    

Executive director for 
children, adults and public 
health 

Judith Finlay Ext 6983 finlayj@ealing.gov.uk     

Director, children and 
families Carolyn Fair Ext 5177 cfair@ealing.gov.uk    

Safeguarding and wellbeing     

Critical incident officer  
Steve Dunham 

Ext 7418 
Mob:07940 
546263 

dunhams@ealing.gov.uk 

Critical incident 
Out of hours duty line 020 8825 5000 Visit egfl.org.uk/critical 

Where appropriate call 
the police 999 School safe incident submit description 

form on egfl.org.uk/schoolsafe Visit egfl.org.uk/schoolsafe 

Adam Whalley Ext 9420 awhalley@ealing.gov.uk    

Health and safety advisor for 
schools Raj Chowdhury 

Ext 7287 
Mob:07568 
130165 

ChowdhuryR@ealing.gov.uk 

Disease outbreaks – report a suspected 
outbreak Visit egfl.org.uk/flu 

Contact North West London 
HPT: 020 3326 1658 
Out of hours: 01895 238 282 
and ask for the North West 
London health protection on 
call staff 

Accident and incidents - report online Visit egfl.org.uk/reportincidents  

Head of safeguarding, review 
and quality assurance John Churchill Ext 8364 churchillj@ealing.gov.uk    

Local Authority Designated 
Officer (LADO) / Allegations 
against staff and volunteers 
(ASV) 

Kogie Perumall Ext 8930  

Child protection – report concerns 
Concerned about a child? 
Contact ECIRS 020 8825 8000 

Use the referral form on 
egfl.org.uk/ECIRS-referrals   
Visit egfl.org.uk/ECIRS  

Immediate danger > 
police 
If the child is in immediate 
danger, the police should 
be contacted without 
delay by telephoning 999 

Need advice? 
Contact child protection adviser: 020 
8825 8930 

View more information 
egfl.org.uk/cpadvisers 

aap@ealing.gov.uk Visit www.egfl.org.uk/ASV 
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Prevent coordinator 
Nazia Matin 
 

Ext 8895 matinn@ealing.gov.uk 

Radicalisation – report concerns 
Ealing Prevent team general 
enquiries: 
preventschoolsinfo@ealing.gov.uk 

Visit egfl.org.uk/prevent 

National DDCEG helpline 
020 7340 7264 
Email: 
counter.extremism@educati
on.gsi.gov.uk 
 Child sexual exploitation and 

missing coordinator Christina Evers Ext 5951 eversc@ealing.gov.uk  
Visit eglf.org.uk/contextualsafeguarding 
 

Where appropriate call the 
police 999 

Interim director of public 
health 

Wendy 
Meredith Ext 9202 meredithw@ealing.gov.uk    

SEND and inclusion    

Assistant director planning, 
resources and SEND Gary Redhead  

Ext 5773 
 

gredhead@ealing.gov.uk 
 

 
Visit egfl.org.uk/send 
 

 

Assistant director of ESCAN Debbie Grey 
 

Ext 5219 
 

headofcwd@ealing.gov.uk 
 

   

Head of SEN/ Principal 
education psychologist John Miller Ext 9091 jmiller@ealing.gov.uk  

Visit egfl.org.uk/send 
 

 

SEN service delivery 
manager 

Fabiola 
Peacock Ext 5313 

peacockf@ealing.gov.uk 
 

 
Visit egfl.org.uk/send 
 

 

Learning and achievement    

Director learning, standards 
and school partnerships 
 

Julie Lewis Ext 6473 jlewis@ealing.gov.uk   

Visit egfl.org.uk/ELP   

Principal quality and partnership 
lead (3 -11) 

Nigel Cook   Ext 5367 cookn@ealing.gov.uk /  

Quality and partnership lead  
(11 - 19 

Angela Doherty 07702 
954382 

adoherty@ealing.gov.uk  

Principal quality and 
partnership lead (3 -11) Glinys Weller Ext 5367 wellerg@ealing.gov.uk   

School governance    

School governance 
development adviser 

Therese 
McNulty Ext 8542 tmcnulty@ealing.gov.uk 

governors@ealing.gov.uk 
Contact 020 8825 5444 

Visit egfl.org.uk/governance  
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